1919 Alliant Energy Center Way
Madison, Wisconsin 53713

Office: 608/266-4018 0 Fax: 608/267-1533
Waste & Renewables

CONTRACT CHANGE ORDER
_TO: ation Committee

3 ;
- 01/27/2020
Shop Building Construction

7102 U.S. Highway 12 & 18, Madison, WI 53718
20191740-00

318036

Forward Construction Group

| Change Order Request No. 3
| Owner
| Foam insulation deduct.

Approved change in compressive strength of insulation from 40 psi to
25 psi.
5 | TOTAL DEDUCT TO CONTRACT i ' ($1,282.40)

**Document not valid unless signed by the Owner, Architect (if applicable) and Contractor*

The original Contract amount was: $449,725.00
Net change by previously authorized Change Orders: $4,026.00
The Contract amount prior to this Change Order was: $4563,751.00
The Contract amount will be decreased by this Change Order in

the amount of: ($1,262.40)
The new Contract amount including this Change Order will be: $452,468.60
The Completion Date will be unchanged by: 0 days
The date of Substantial Completion as of the date of this

Change Order therefore is: etalan

Signature Approyg[s:

Public Works, Highway; & Transportation

e oo i o2 il [T i 2 e

Architect/Engingo

bt e o U JEL  JUTL Y D 7

~ Public Works & Transportation Committee

Final Copy Distribution: Contractor Controller Department AE PWHT ____

H:\Shared\Solid Waste Division\Ali Rathsack\01 - Solid Waste Projects\318036 - Maintenanca Building Construction\10 - Proposed Change Orders\318036 Change Order Log.docx




