
--...-.-. ... , .. TY DEPT. OF 
EWABLES 

1919 Alliant Energy Center Way 
Madison, Wisconsin 53713 

Office: 608/266-4018 • Fax: 608/267-1533 
Waste & Renewables 

CONTRACT CHANGE ORDER 
C.O.# 4 

TO U IC ors ranspo a I0n ommI ee P bl" W k & T rt f C 
DATE 02/19/2020 

PROJECT Shop Building Construction 

ADDRESS 7102 U.S. Highway 12 & 18, Madison, WI 53718 

PURCHASE ORDER# 20191740-00 

BID/ PROPOSAL# 318036 

CONTRACTOR Forward Construction Group 

DESCRIPTION: 

1 REFERENCE# Change Order Request No. 2 

2 REQUESTED BY Owner 

3 PROPOSED CHANGE 
Additional time and materials required for removal and replacement of 
unsuitable soil. 

4 REASON FOR CHANGE Additional subbase area for footings did not meet structural 
requirements. 

6 I TOTAL ADD TO CONTRACT $2,310.00 

**Document not valid unless signed by the Owner, Architect (if applicable) and Contractor** 

The original Contract amount was: $449,725.00 

Net change by previously authorized Change Orders: $2,743.60 

The Contract amount prior to this Change Order was: $452,468.60 

The Contract amount will be increased by th is Change Order in $2,310.00 
the amount of: 

The new Contract amount including th is Change Order will be: $454,778.60 

The Completion Date will be unchanged by: 0 days 

The date of Substantial Completion as of the date of th is 03/20/2020 
Chanqe Order therefore is: 

Signature Approvals: 

Contractor Public Works, Highway, & Transportation 

Architect/Engineer (A/E) Controller 

Publlc Works & Transportation Committee Accounting 

I RES.# I 
Final Copy Distribution: Contractor Controller Department _ N E PWHT 

H:\Shared\Solid Waste Oivision\Ali Rathsack\01 - Solid Waste Projects\318036 - Maintenance Building Construction\10- Proposed Change Orders\318036 Change Order Log.docx 


