
DANE COUNTY DEPT. OF 
WASTE & RENEW ABLES 

1919 Alliant En rgy Cent:er Way 
Madison, Wisconsin 53713 

Office: 608/266-4018 O Fax: 608/267-1533 
Wa t & .R, wables 

CONTRACT CHANGE ORDER 
C.0.# 6 

TO P Ii W rk & T : ub c 0 S rans0ortat1on C ommittee 
DATE 8/25/2020 

PROJECT Shop Building Construction 

ADDRESS 7102 U.S. Highway 12 & 18, Madison, WI 53718 

PURCHASE ORDER# 20191740-00 

BID / PROPOSAL# 318036 

CONTRACTOR Forward Construction Group 

DESCRIPTION: 

1 REFERENCE# Change Order Request No. 6 

2 REQUESTED BY Owner 

3 PROPOSED CHANGE Shorten 1 O" concrete driveway by 5 feet. 

4 REASON FOR CHANGE Shortened driveway due to buried utilities. 

6 TOTAL DEDUCT TO CONTRACT I ($439.60) 

"Document not valld uni••• signed by the Owner, Architect (If appllcable) and Contractor** 

The original Contract amount was: $449725.00 

Net change by previously authorized Change Orders: $-524.40 

The Contract amount prior to this Change Order was: $449,200.60 
The Contract amount will be decreased by this Change Order In $439.50 the amount of: 
The new Contract amount Including this Change Order will be: $448.761 .10 

The Completion Date will be unchanged by: 0days 
The date of Substantial Completion as of the date of this 2/28/2020 Chanae Order therefore Is: 

Public Works, Highway, & Tramsportatlon 

Archlttct/Englneer (A/E) ~ontroller 

Public Workl & Tranaportatlon Committee Accounting 

I RES.# 

Final Copy Dlatrlbutlon: Contractor _ Controller _ Department _ A/E PWHT 


